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Technical data sheet
Threaded rod

Item no.  3141310

 
 

A2 Stainless steel, rustproof 1.4301
2B Bright, reworked

Threaded rod to DIN 976.

Master data

3141310
TR M8 1M A2
Threaded rod
M8x1000mm
Stainless steel, material no. 1.4301
A2
Bright, reworked
2B
10 Piece
30,00 kg/100 pc.

Item no.
Type
Description 1
Dimension
Material
Material symbol
Surface
Surface symbol
Smallest sales unit (VG)
Weight

Technical data

1.000,00 mm
1.000,00 mm
8,00 mm
8,00 mm
18,30 kN
M8
8

Length
Dimension L
Dimension d
Dimension D Ø
Breaking load
Thread
Thread dimension, metric
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